Informacijski list

Prestabo-T-komad
sa SC-Contur

- press prikljucci
Oprema

Brtveni elementi EPDM
Model 1118

Artikl 558 727

L1

d2

L3 z3

Svojstva

Vanjski promijer cijevi 1
Vanjski promijer cijevi 2
Vanjski promijer cijevi 3
Z-dimenzija 1
Z-dimenzija 2
Z-dimenzija 3

Duljina 1

Duljina 2

Duljina 3

Tezina

cacf851ddc4684fcc6f0477cfab275862ed13e68

di
d2
d3
Z1
Z2
Z3
L1
L2
L3

127,159

28

18

28
21 mm
29 mm
21 mm
45 mm
51 mm

45 mm
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Informacijski list

Prestabo-T-komad
sa SC-Contur
Model 1118

Artikl 558 727

Svojstva
Volumen 248,64 cm?®
Materijal nelegirani pocinc¢ani Celik
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